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NTools ADO 50 adapter (a coupling) 
made from elastic rubber ca. 3mm thick 
for connection of dust extraction system 
to electric and pneumatic devices. 
 
It includes five cylindrical sections sized 
from 50mm to 23mm that enable  
coupling any grinder (if provided with 
this option) to the external dust  
extraction system.
Three wide sections of adapter feature 
with inner thread of different 
size what enables fitting and coupling to 
tube or hose of different outer diameter.

Compatible with NTools branded tubes:

NTools WO 30
APP No. 600013

NTools WOD 30
APP No. 600018

NTools WOP 5
APP No. 600022

NTools WOE 5
APP No. 600023

as well as Rupes, Festool and other.
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⌀32 mm
⌀34 mm
⌀38 mm
⌀50 mm

118 m
m

⌀38 mm
⌀44 mm
⌀49 mm
⌀56 mm

⌀26 mm ⌀23 mm

Design and Use:

Electric and Pneumatic Device Dedicated Dust Extraction Tube Adapter 
NTools ADO 50

Inner
dia.

Outer
dia.

Cut the adapter  
as required depending
on used grinder 
and tube diameter 

APP No. Product Description  Inner ⌀ (mm) Qty (items)

600012ND NTools ADO 50 - Electric and Pneumatic Device Dedicated Dust Extraction Tube Adapter 50/38/34/32/23 1
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Inner
thread

Inner
thread


